I house, a wife that this company of the	- i- b-i d		:Ab ab - 11-:4 04-	-1 D1	-L O i			
I hereby certify that this correspondence as First Class Mail				ites Posta	ai Service	Э		
Commissioner for Pater				50.				
Carmen V Nersinge	2		Februa	ry o	22, á	005		
Carmen V. Nersinger	_		/	Date				
		Custo	mer No. 0133	3 1	Docket N	1817241	PK	
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECORDA	TION FORM	I COVER	SHEET		U.S. DEPAR	TMENT OF ent and Trad		
MODIFIED 2-15-93	00.04	0005						
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	03-0	1 - 2005	 	▼				
Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor #1: Yee S. Ng	1029	5034 <u>2</u>						
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	, 525							
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City: Roche	ster	State:	NY	Zip:	1465	0-22	01≅
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignmen		······································			•	=	붕	FICE
Assignment Execution Date:						\geq	577	FOF
Assignor#1: January 4, 2005						NC	2	נט. לע
						[T]	Š	BNB
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			0,504 - filed on I			4Ě	卫	017
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the executio	n date of the ap	plication is the same	as the execu	ition	\exists		20
date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows:	*****				······		77	8
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	ndence concerni	ng documen	t should be maile	ed:		(<u></u>	RECORDS
Name: Mark G. Bocchetti	Address:	Eastman	Kodak Compan	y, Patent	Legal Sta	aff		0,
City: Rochester	State:	NY	Zip:	14650)-2201			
6. The total number of applications and patents i	nyolyad is one (1) unless ste						
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enclosed		Authorized to be	charged to	n denosit	20001111	ıt.	
			Tuthorized to be	- Inarged to	o deposit	accoun		
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account nu	imber: <u>05-022</u>	2						
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.								
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f	foregoing inform	ation is true	and correct and	any attac	ched cop	y is a tri	ие со	ру
of the original document.	_		. /					
Carmen V. Nersinger	Carn	ien V.	Nersing	rez	2-	22-	05	<u>-</u>
Name of Person Signing		Signat	ıre 🕖			Date		
			Total number	of magazine	ludina sa	an abaati		
			Total number of	n pages inc	iuding cov	er sneet:		2

03/01/2005 DBYRNE 01 FC:8021

00000140 050225 11020504

PATENT

REEL: 016332 FRAME: 0038

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

IN-LINE APPEARANCE CONTROL METHOD

which is [check one]							
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the date(s) shown below by: a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:							
Assignor # 1: Yee S. Ng	Date: JANUARY 4, 2005						
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do he assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the entitle inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any optionity rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any such thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We furth to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted.	ready filed as USSN /// JOJ JOJ - filed on 12/21/2004 with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in ereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of attire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time atman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and if these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or man Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title ther agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense a Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in a greating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all ed on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such a company or its designee. This document shall be governed, a laws of the State of New York, USA.						
Signature of Assignor # 1 Yee S. Ng Yee S. Ng	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650						
Date: Jan 4, 2005							
Witnessed: Carmen Werzinger							

PATENT REEL: 016332 FRAME: 0039

RECORDED: 02/25/2005